UK: 0800 38 24 38    ROI: 1800 74 78 35 485
4.
4
Pneumatics
ACTUATORS
Series Page
Mini-Cylinders  16, 24 and 25 486
Accessories 16, 24 and 25 487

E-12-16 12-16
E-20-25 20-25
Rear Trunnion Bracket
ø
I-8-10 8-10
I-12-16 12-16
I-20-25 20-25
Nose Nut
Ø
V-8-10 8-10
V-12-16 12-16
V-20-25 20-25
Swivel Ball Joint
Ø
GA-8-10 8-10
GA-12-16 12-16
GA-20 20
GA-25-32 25
Piston Rod Socket Joint
Ø
GY-12-16 12-16
GY-20 20
GY-25-32 25
Piston Rod Lock Nut
Ø
U-8-10 8-10
U-12-16 12-16
U-20 20
U-25-32 25
Self Aligning Rod
Ø
GK-20 20
GK-25-32 25
Coupling Piece
Ø
GKF-20 20
GKF-25-32 25
4.
4
Series 60 Cylinders
Single-acting and double-acting, magnetic (DIN/ISO 6431)

3 = double-acting (no cushion)
4 = double-acting (rear cushions)
5 = double-acting (front cushion)
6 = double-acting
(through-rod with front and rear cushions)
7 = single-acting (through-rod)
488 www.intihosegroup.com
UK: 0800 38 24 38    ROI: 1800 74 78 35 489
4.
4
Pneumatics
ACTUATORS
Series 60 Accessories
Rear Trunnion, Male
Ø
L-41-32 32
L-41-40 40
L-41-50 50
L-41-63 63
L-41-80 80
L-41-100 100
L-41-125 125
Front and Rear Flange
Ø
D-E-41-32 32
D-E-41-40 40
D-E-41-50 50
D-E-41-63 63
D-E-41-80 80
D-E-41-100 100
D-E-41-125 125
Rear Trunnion, Female
Ø
C-41-32 32
C-41-40 40
C-41-50 50
C-41-63 63
C-H-41-80 80
C-H-41-100 100
C-H-41-125 125
Foot Mounts (pair)
Ø
B-41-32 32
B-41-40 40
B-41-50 50
B-41-63 63
B-41-80 80
B-41-100 100
B-41-125 125
Rear Trunnion Ball Joint
Ø
R-41-32 32
R-41-40 40
R-41-50 50
R-41-63 63
R-41-80 80
R-41-100 100
Centre Trunnion
Ø
F-32 32
F-40 40

ZC 100 100
ZC 125 125
Front Trunnion, Female
Ø
H-41-32 32
H-41-40 40
H-41-50 50
H-60-63 63
C-H-41-80 80
C-H-41-100 100
C-H-41-125 125
Piston Rod Socket Joint
Ø
GY-25-32 32
GY-40 40
GY-50-63 50-63
GY-80-100 80-100
Rod Fork End
Ø
G-25-32 32
G-40 40
G-50-63 50-63
G-80-100 80-100
G-41-125 125
Swivel Ball Joint
Ø
GA-25-32 32
GA-40 40
GA-50-63 50-63
GA-80-100 80-100
GA-41-125 125
Counter Bracket for Centre Trunnion
Ø
BF-32 32
BF-40-50 40-50
BF-63-80 63-80
BF-100-125 100-125
Piston Rod Lock Nut
Ø
U-25-32 32
U-40 40
U-50-63 50-63
U-80-100 80-100
U-41-125 125
Self Aligning Rod
Ø
GK-25-32 32
GK-40 40
GK-50-63 50-63
GK-80-100 80-100
Coupling Piece
Ø
GKF-25-32 32
GKF-40 40
GKF-50-63 50-63
GKF-80-100 80-100
GKF-125 125
Clevis Pin
ø
S-32 32
S-40 40

B-41-32 32
B-41-40 40
B-41-50 50
B-41-63 63
B-41-80 80
B-41-100 100
B-41-125 125
Trunnion Ball Joint
Ø
R-41-32 32
R-41-40 40
R-41-50 50
R-41-63 63
R-41-80 80
R-41-100 100
R-41-125 125
Centre Trunnion
Ø
F-61-32 32
F-61-40 40
F-61-50 50
F-61-63 63
F-61-80 80
F-61-100 100
F-61-125 125
90O Swivel Trunnion
(to CETOP RP 107P) Ø
ZC-32 32
ZC-40 40

Foot Mounts (pair)
Ø
B-32-20 20
B-31-25 25
B-41-32 32
B-41-40 40
B-41-50 50
B-41-63 63
B-41-80 80
B-41-100 100
Rear Trunnion, Female
Ø
C-41-32 32
C-41-40 40
C-41-50 50
C-H-41-63 63
C-H-41-80 80
C-H-41-100 100
Front Trunnion, Female
Ø
H-41-32 32
H-41-40 40
H-41-50 50
H-60-63 63
C-H-41-80 80
C-H-41-100 100
Rear and Front Flange
Ø
D-E-32-20 20
D-E-32-25 25
D-E-41-32 32
D-E-41-40 40
D-E-41-50 50
D-E-41-63 63